Fencer
Aaron Cook
Aaron Hensley
Blake Sheets
Reese Butta
Rich Maro
Dalton Faught
Aidan Pond
Don Yetsko
Elijah Wagner
John Kirschenheiter
Chris Tacke
Stephen Moore
Mark Ham
Kevin Ham
Lara Varela
Briea Levant
Quillan Hill
Kendra McPheeters
Serena Varela
Norm Issa
Jon Dever
Aubrey Testroet
Lauren Reese
Logan Downs
Kaden Chinwah
Max Smotrilla
Bryson Robinson-Levant
Nathan Brannon
Lexi Prax|
Bailey Fairchild
Rebecca Schoon
Nikolai Lawrence
Christopher Milen
Jeirmyri Liddell
Michael Rickert
Peter Lowther
Max Cash
Robert Wang
Prudence Malvestuto
Ann Jones
Jacob Nickos
Harold Kallies
Troy Pence
Leo Parisi
Francesca Bernarte
Ezra Lowry
Evelyn Malvestuto
Matthew Hanson
David Reese

FOIL

400
185
163
237
181

36
176

75

97
224

83
141

265
35
168

18
50

87

35

22

13
13

EPEE
359
246
247
228
258
226
157
272

279
153
400
151
123
127

44
68
48

57

84

33

57

34
32

20
13

SABER
262
419
263
207
185
275
197
164
495
114
113

155
65
153

165

74

63
100
97
42
95
92

83
45
64
58

54
40

31

19
22

17
15

10

TOTAL
1021
850
673
672
624
537
530
511
495
490
490
400
389
329
285
265
200
168
136
118
111
108
100
99
95
92
87
84
83
78
64
58
57
54
40
35
34
32
31
22
22
22
20
18
17
15
13
13
10



50
51
52
53
54
55

Adelaide AK
Hunter Eden
Riley Hanson
Kathleen Reese
Melody Downs
Amy Androff

w w oo o ©



Fencer

Aaron Cook
Briea Levant
Reese Butta
Chris Tacke
Aaron Hensley
Rich Maro
Aidan Pond
Kendra McPheeters
Blake Sheets
Kevin Ham
John Kirschenheiter
Bryson Robinson-Levant
Mark Ham
Don Yetsko
Norm Issa
Dalton Faught
Peter Lowther
Quillan Hill
Ann Jones
Serena Varela
Evelyn Malvestuto
Matthew Hanson
Riley Hanson
Lara Varela
Hunter Eden

Round 1
100
69
51
41
19

45
33

17
58

24

35

22

Round 2
100
71
61
45
34
50

20
39

23
25

36

Point Accumilation

Round 3 Round 4
100 100
49 76
36 21
26 37
15 81
34 52
76

56
63

42
87
2 30
10 2
50

35
13

13

5

Round 5

68
75
36
45
55
79
100
62

26

Round 6

Total

400
265
237
224
185
181
176
168
163
141
97
87
83
75
50
36
35
35
22
18
13
13



Point Accumilation

Fencer Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 O
Stephen Moore 91 79 100 88 42 400
Aaron Cook 100 97 87 75 359
John Kirschenheiter 95 84 100 279
Don Yetsko 59 100 32 26 55 272
Rich Maro 85 67 46 60 258
Blake Sheets 78 100 69 247
Aaron Hensley 65 63 17 64 37 246
Reese Butta 37 49 24 29 89 228
Dalton Faught 41 38 20 78 49 226
Aidan Pond 63 94 157
Chris Tacke 44 29 46 34 153
Mark Ham 17 43 40 42 9 151
Lara Varela 53 46 5 23 127
Kevin Ham 72 51 123
Nathan Brannon 84 84
Norm Issa 68 68
Christopher Milen 57 57
Logan Downs 5 23 23 6 57
Jon Dever 48 48
Serena Varela 8 13 3 20 44
Max Cash 34 34
Bailey Fairchild 33 33
Robert Wang 32 32
Troy Pence 20 20
Leo Parisi 13 13
Aubrey Testroet 8 8
Melody Downs 3 3
Jacob Nickos 3 3
Hunter Eden 3 3
Lauren Reese 3 3



Point Accumilation

Fencer Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total
Elijah Wagner 100 100 95 100 100 495
Aaron Hensley 89 79 63 93 95 419
Dalton Faught 95 70 38 72 275
Blake Sheets 74 77 43 69 263
Aaron Cook 86 84 92 262
Reese Butta 74 42 26 7 58 207
Aidan Pond 67 55 75 197
Rich Maro 51 30 51 53 185
Quillan Hill 93 72 165
Don Yetsko 48 61 6 32 17 164
Mark Ham 45 30 24 16 40 155
Lara Varela 35 35 4 79 153
John Kirschenheiter 66 48 114
Chris Tacke 53 33 22 5 113
Aubrey Testroet 100 100
Lauren Reese 53 24 20 97
Kaden Chinwah 95 95
Max Smotrilla 18 20 27 27 92
Lexi PraxI 83 83
Serena Varela 2 22 28 22 74
Kevin Ham 65 65
Rebecca Schoon 30 34 64
Jon Dever 26 37 63
Nikolai Lawrence 58 58
Jeirmyri Liddell 54 54
Bailey Fairchild 45 45
Logan Downs 12 14 2 14 42
Michael Rickert 40 40
Robert Green 33 33
Prudence Malvestuto 31 31
Harold Kallies 2 20 22
Jacob Nickos 19 19
Francesca Bernarte 17 17
Ezra Lowry 15 15
David Reese 10 10
Adelaide AK 9 9
Leo Parisi 5 5
Kathleen Reese 2 3 5
Amy Androff 3



Aaron Cook
Briea Levant
John Kirschenheiter
Reese Butta
Aidan Pond
Chris Tacke
Peter Lowther
Kendra McPheeters
Don Yetsko
Ann Jones
Aaron Hensley
Kevin Ham
Mark Ham
Stephen Moore
Lara Varela
Jon Dever
Dalton Faught
Bailey Fairchild
Troy Pence
Serena Varela
Logan Downs
Melody Downs
Lauren Reese
Robert Green
Prudence Malvestuto
Max Smotrilla
Ezra Lowry
David Reese
Elijah Wagner
Rich Maro
Jacob Nickos
Quillan Hill
Blake Sheets
Francesca Bernarte
Adelaide AK
Amy Androff
Kathleen Reese
Bryson Robinson-Levant
Norm Issa
Evelyn Malvestuto
Nathan Brannon
Christopher Milen
Max Cash



Aubrey Testroet
Kaden Chinwah
Nikolai Lawrence
Jeirmyri Liddell
Harold Kallies
Robert Wang
Leo Parisi
Hunter Eden
Lexi PraxI
Michael Rickert
Rebecca Schoon
Matthew Hanson
Riley Hanson



NIFC
President's Cup

OVERALL
ROUND #5 STANDINGS (TOP 10)
1  Aaron Cook 1021
2 Aaron Hensley 850
3 Blake Sheets 673
4 Reese Butta 672
5 Rich Maro 624
6 Dalton Faught 537
/ Aidan Pond 530
8 Don Yetsko 511
9 Elijah Wagner 495
10 John Kirschenheiter 490



